

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3910/2009

SELECTION AUTH.& DY.DIRECTOR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AKHILA KARNATAKA A.S.K.K.SANGHA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 12/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.  
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.A. No. 5 of 2015 (Application for directions) along  
with the main appeal after ensuing summer vacation.

Objections to this application, if any, be filed in the  
meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master